
Date AM PM Board Component Component Title
Speaking elements
TBA TBA TBA AQA 8633/SF Italian Speaking Test Tier F
TBA TBA TBA AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F/H
TBA TBA TBA AQA 8688/SH Polish Speaking Test Tier H
TBA TBA TBA AQA 8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H/F
TBA TBA TBA EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 2H Speaking [H] Arabic
TBA TBA TBA EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 2HC Speaking [H] -Cantonese
TBA TBA TBA AQA 8638/SH Bengali Speaking Test Tier H
TBA TBA TBA EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 2H Speaking [H] Russian
TBA TBA TBA EDEXL/GCSE 1TU0 2H Speaking [H]  Turkish
TBA TBA TBA AQA 8668/SH German Speaking Test Tier H
TBA TBA TBA EDEXL/GCSE 1GK0 2H Speaking [H] Greek
TBA TBA TBA EDEXL/GCSE BPD0301 Dance Responding to A Brief

Practical Assessments AM PM Board Component Component Title
Mon 11 March X X WJEC 5409 Hospitality & Catering Practical Exam
Tue 12 March X X WJEC 5409 Hospitality & Catering Practical Exam
Mon 25 & Tue 26 March X X AQA 8201/X Art & Des [Art  Craft & Des] Ext Set
Mon 25 & Tue 26 March X X AQA 8204/X Art & Des [Textiles Design] Ext Set
Wed 27 & Thu 28 March X X AQA 8206/X Art & Des [Photography] Ext Set

Written Exams AM PM Board Component Component Title
Thu 09 May X AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ & P1-4 Hinduism
Thu 09 May *Clash 13:00 C EDEXL/GCSE BSP0301 Dev.Fitness Imp.Particip. 
Thu 09 May X AQA 8633/LF /RF Italian Listening & Reading Test Tier F
Fri 10 May X AQA 8461/1 Biology Paper 1 Tier F/H
Fri 10 May X AQA 8192/1 Sociology Paper 1
Fri 10 May X AQA 8668/LH/RH German Listening & Reading Test Tier H
Mon 13 May X EDEXL/GCSE 1ET0 01 English Literature - Shakesp. & Post 1914 Lit.
Mon 13 May X WJEC/GCSE C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media
Mon 13 May X EDEXL/GCSE 1TU0 Listening & Reading [H] 
Tue 14 May X AQA 8658/LF/HF French Listening & Reading Test Tier F/H
Tue 14 May **Clash 08:55 C AQA 8132/1 Business Paper 1
Tue 14 May X WJEC/GCSE C670U10-1 Film Studies Comp 1 US Film
Tue 14 May X AQA 8132/1 Business Paper 1
Tue 14 May X EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 1H Chinese Listening & Reading [H] 
Wed 15 May X AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Option B & Paper 1B Opt D
Wed 15 May X OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Wed 15 May X EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 1H Arabic Listening & Reading [H] 
Thu 16 May X EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F/H Maths - Non Calculator [F/H]
Thu 16 May X AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text
Fri 17 May X AQA 8462/1H/F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H
Fri 17 May X AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1
Mon 20 May X EDEXL/GCSE 1ET0 02 English Literature - 19C Nov/Poetry Since 1789
Mon 20 May X WJEC/GCSE C680U20-1 Medstudies COMP2 Understanding Media
Mon 20 May X AQA 8633/WF Italian Writing Test Tier F
Mon 20 May X EDEXL/GCSE 1TU0 4H TurkishWriting [H] 
Tue 21 May X OCR R067/01 Ent & Mrkt: Entrprse Mrktng Cncpt Wtn
Tue 21 May X AQA 8668/WH German Writing Test Tier H
Tue 21 May ***Clash 08:55 C AQA 8192/2 Sociology Paper 2
Tue 21 May X OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn
Tue 21 May X AQA 8192/2 Sociology Paper 2
Wed 22 May X AQA 8463/1H/F Physics Paper 1 Tier H/F



Wed 22 May X EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 4H Chinese Writing [H] 
Thu 23 May X EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 01 English - Fiction & Imag.Writing
Thu 23 May X WJEC/GCSE C670U20-1 Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film
Thu 23 May X EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 4H Arabic Writing [H] 
Fri 24 May X AQA 8658/WF/H French Writing Test Tier F

Written Exams AM PM Board Component Component Title
Mon 03 Jun X EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Maths - Calculator [F/H]
Mon 03 Jun X EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 1H 3H Russian Listening & Reading [H] 
Tue 04 Jun X AQA 8698/L/RH/F Spanish Listening & READING Test Tier H/F
Tue 04 Jun X AQA 8145/2A/B History Paper 2A Option B & Paper 2B option C
Wed 05 Jun X AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2
Wed 05 Jun X OCR R032/01 Hsc: Prncpls Care in Hsc Sttngs Wtn
Wed 05 Jun X AQA 8132/2 Business Paper 2
Wed 05 Jun X AQA 8638/LH Bengali Listening & Reading Test Tier H
Thu 06 Jun X EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 02 English - Non-Fic. & Trans.Writing
Fri 07 Jun X AQA 8461/2H/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier H/F
Mon 10 Jun X EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F/H Maths - Calculator [F/H]
Mon 10 Jun***Clash 14:15 C OCR R093/01 Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn
Mon 10 Jun X OCR R093/01 Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn
Mon 10 Jun X AQA 8698/WH/F Spanish Writing Test Tier H/F
Mon 10 Jun X EDEXL/GCSE 1GK0 1H Greek Listening & Reading [H] 
Tue 11 Jun X AQA 8462/2H/F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H/F
Tue 11 Jun X AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1
Wed 12 Jun X AQA 8688/LH/RH Polish Listening & Reading Test Tier H
Thu 13 Jun X AQA 8638/WH Bengali Writing Test Tier H
Fri 14 Jun X AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3
Fri 14 Jun X AQA 8463/2H/F Physics Paper 2 Tier H/F
Mon 17 Jun X EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 4H Russian Writing [H] 
Mon 17 Jun X EDEXL/GCSE 1GK0 4H Greek Writing [H] 
Tue 18 Jun X AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H
Wed 19 Jun X AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2
Thu 20 Jun X WJEC/GCSE 5409UB0-1 Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New

* Sport, Whole exam Moved to PM - 45 Students
** Business, 4 students moved to AM remainder PM as timetabled
***Sociology, 5 students moved to AM remainder PM as timetabled
**** Imedia. 2 students back to back after Spanish Writing


